印字 型号 厂家
类
型 封装 备注
K BAT68-03W Sie I SOD323  BAT68 Schottky
K BBY52-02W Sie I SCD80 UHF varicap 1.75-1.25pF
K MRF917 Mot N SOT323 npn RF fT 6GHz
K BB142  Phi I  SOD 523  Low Voltage Varicap
K0 HSMP-3830 HP C SOT23 gp pin diode HP3830
K1 HSMP-3831 HP K SOT23 gp pin diode HP3830
K1 BCW71 Phi N SOT23 BC107A
K14 DTA114GE Roh N EMT3 pnp dtr 50V 100mA R2 10k
K14 DTA114GUA Roh N SC70 pnp dtr 50V 100mA R2 10k
K14 DTA114GKA Roh N SC59 pnp dtr 50V 100mA R2 10k
K15 DTA124GKA Roh N SC59 pnp dtr 50V 50mA R2 22k
K16 DTA144GUA Roh N SC70 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 47k
K16 DTA144GKA Roh N SC59 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 47k
K19 DTA115GUA Roh N SC70 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 100k
K19 DTA115GKA Roh N SC59 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 100k
K1p BCW71 Phi N SOT23 BC107A
K1t BCW71 Phi N SOT23 BC107A
K2 BCW72 Phi N SOT23 BC107B ZXT300
K2 HSMP-3832 HP D SOT23 dual HP3830 pin diode
K24 DTC114GUA Roh N SC70 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 22k
K24 DTC114GKA Roh N SC59 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 22k
K25 DTA124GUA Roh N SC70 pnp dtr 50V 50mA R2 22k
K25 DTA124GKA Roh N SC59 pnp dtr 50V 50mA R2 22k
K26 DTC144GE Roh N EMT3 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 47k
K26 DTC144GUA Roh N SC70 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 47k
K26 DTC144GKA Roh N SC59 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 47k
K29 DTC115GUA Roh N SC70 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 100k
K29 DTC115GKA Roh N SC59 npn dtr 50V 100mA R2 100k
K2p BCW72 Phi N SOT23 BC107B ZXT300
K2t BCW72 Phi N SOT23 BC107B ZXT300
K3 HSMP-3833 HP A SOT23 dual HP3830 pin diode
K3 BCW81 Phi N SOT23 npn 50V 0.1A 0.2W hfe 420
K3 BB145C Phi I  SOD 523 Low Voltage Varicap
K31 BCW81R Phi R npn 50V 0.1A 0.2W hfe 420
K3p BCW81 Phi N SOT23 npn 50V 0.1A 0.2W hfe 420
K3t BCW81 Phi N SOT23 npn 50V 0.1A 0.2W hfe 420
K4 BCW71R Phi R SOT23R BC107A
K4 HSMP-3834 HP B SOT23 dual HP3830 pin diode
K5 BCW72R Phi R SOT23R BC107B ZTX300
K6 BCV71R Phi R SOT23R BC546A
K7 BCV71 Phi N SOT23 BC546A
K7p BCV71 Phi N SOT23 BC546A
K7t BCV71 Phi N SOT23 BC546A
K8 BCV72 Phi N SOT23 BC546B
K8p BCV72 Phi N SOT23 BC546B
K8t BCV72 Phi N SOT23 BC546B
K9 BCV72R Phi R SOT23R BC546B
KB MMBT8099L Mot N SOT23 npn 80V gp
KC BFQ29P Sie N BFT66
KD1 AZ23C2V7 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 2.7V 0.3W
KD2 AZ23C3V0 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 3.0V 0.3W
KD3 AZ23C3V3 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 3.3V 0.3W
KD4 AZ23C3V6 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 3.6V 0.3W
KD5 AZ23C3V9 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 3.9V 0.3W
KD6 AZ23C4V3 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 4.3V 0.3W
KD7 AZ23C4V7 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 4.7V 0.3W
KD8 AZ23C5V1 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 5.1V 0.3W
KD9 AZ23C5V6 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 5.6V 0.3W
KD9 AZZ23C5V6W Dio A SOT323 dual ca zener 5.6V 0.2W
KDA AZ23C6V2 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 6.2V 0.3W
KDB AZZ23C6V8 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 6.8V 0.3W
KDB AZZ23C6V8W Dio A SOT323 dual ca zener 6.8V 0.2W
KDC AZZ23C7V5 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 7.5V 0.3W
KDD AZZ23C8V2 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 8.2V 0.3W
KDE AZZ23C9V1 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 9.1V 0.3W
KDF AZZ23C10 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 10V 0.2W
KDF AZZ23C10W Dio A SOT323 dual ca zener 10V 0.3W
KDG AZZ23C11 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 11V 0.3W
KDH AZZ23C12 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 12V 0.3W
KDI AZZ23C13 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 13V 0.3W
KDJ AZZ23C15 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 15V 0.3W
KDK AZZ23C16 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 16V 0.3W
KDL AZZ23C18 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 18V 0.3W
KDL AZZ2318W Dio A SOT323 dual ca zener 18V 0.2W
KDM AZZ23C20 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 20V 0.3W
KDN AZZ23C22 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 22V 0.3W
KDO AZZ23C24 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 24V 0.3W
KDP AZZ23C27 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 27V 0.3W
KDQ AZZ23C30 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 30V 0.3W
KDR AZZ23C33 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 33V 0.3W
KDS AZZ23C36 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 36V 0.3W
KDT AZZ23C39 Dio A SOT23 dual ca zener 39V 0.3W
KM BST80 Phi T VN10
KN BST84 Phi T Nch VMOS 200V 0.25A
KO BST86 Phi T nch VMOS 180V 0.3A
KV1 DZ23C2V7 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 2.7V 0.3W
KV2 DZ23C3V0 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.0V 0.3W
KV3 DZ23C3V3 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.3V 0.3W
KV4 DZ23C3V6 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.6V 0.3W
KV5 DZ23C3V9 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.9V 0.3W
KV6 DZ23C4V3 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 4.3V 0.3W
KV7 DZ23C4V7 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 4.7V 0.3W
KV8 DZ23C5V1 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 5.1V 0.3W
KV9 DZ23C5V6 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 5.6V 0.3W
KVA DZ23C6V2 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 6.2V 0.3W
KVB DZZ23C6V8 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 6.8V 0.3W
KVC DZZ23C7V5 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 7.5V 0.3W
KVD DZZ23C8V2 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 8.2V 0.3W
KVE DZZ23C9V1 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 9.1V 0.3W
KVF DZZ23C10 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 10V 0.2W
KVG DZZ23C11 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 11V 0.3W
KVH DZZ23C12 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 12V 0.3W
KVI DZZ23C13 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 13V 0.3W
KVJ DZZ23C15 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 15V 0.3W
KVK DZZ23C16 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 16V 0.3W
KVL DZZ23C18 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 18V 0.3W
KVM DZZ23C20 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 20V 0.3W
KVN DZZ23C22 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 22V 0.3W
KVO DZZ23C24 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 24V 0.3W
KVP DZZ23C27 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 27V 0.3W
KVQ DZZ23C30 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 30V 0.3W
KVR DZZ23C33 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 33V 0.3W
KVS DZZ23C36 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 36V 0.3W
KVT DZZ23C39 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 39V 0.3W
KVU DZZ23C43 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 43V 0.3W
KVV DZZ23C47 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 47V 0.3W
KVW DZZ23C51 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 51V 0.3W